
Join Us for 
a 10 week small-group retreat, that delves into the
simplicity and grandeur of Consoling spirituality.  
This retreat is based on the popular book by Fr.
Michael Gaitley, MIC, Consoling the Heart of Jesus.

RESOURCE OPTIONS

Participant Pack w/ Book
Participant Pack w/o Book
Prayer Companion & Book
Just Book

PRICE

$30.00
$20.00
$22.00
$15.00

Where:  St. Francis Xavier Parish
When: Wednesdays beginning 9/14 

 10:00 a.m.  
 Please contact Irene Schneider to register or

for more information. 814-476-7657 x7 or
evangelization@stfrancisxaviermckean.org



We are also looking to add an evening or

weekend session for those whose schedule
doesn't allow for during the day, please

contact Irene to let us know what options
might work for you.


